 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication. Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice. Please verify that your product information is current. Our standard warranty applies.

T C  N T C  N .
3/4" CC -CC3 3/4" IP -IP3
1" CC -CC4 1" IP -IP4
1-1/4" CC -CC5 1-1/4" IP -IP5
1-1/2" CC -CC6 1-1/2" IP -IP6
 2" CC -CC7 2" IP -IP7
*12.5" long clamps in the 10" and 12" nominal pipe size have 4 studs.
N . P
S
P  O.D.
R  (I .)
C
N
L   A  S  W  L .
6" 7.5" 10" 12.5" 15" 20" 24" 30"
2" 2.38 FSP1-238-Length 4 4 5 5 N/A N/A N/A N/A2.50 FSP1-250-Length 7
2-1/4"x2-1/2" 2.88 FSP1-288-Length 4 5 5 6 8 N/A N/A N/A
3" 3.50 FSP1-350-Length 4 5 5 6 9 N/A N/A N/A3.80 FSP1-380-Length
4" 4.50 FSP1-450-Length 5 6 7 8 10 14 16 21 4.80 FSP1-480-Length
6" 6.63 FSP1-663-Length N/A 7 9 10 14 17 21 276.90 FSP1-690-Length
8" 8.63 FSP1-863-Length N/A 8 10 11 15 19 24 309.05 FSP1-905-Length
10" 10.75 FSP1-1075-Length N/A 11 14 16 24 28 32 4211.10 FSP1-1110-Length
12" 12.75 FSP1-1275-Length N/A 13 16 18 27 30 36 4813.20 FSP1-1320-Length
N   S 2 2 3 3-4* 4 6 7 9
Optional Stainless Taps
Type 304 stainless steel tap TIG welded to
band. Available with AWWA, or I.P. threads.